
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07212137 | 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of 
company | (2) GARR Engineering Limited 

(b) Insert fullname(s) We (b) Steven Philip Ross and lan Willlam Kings 
and address(es) 

1 St James’ Gate, Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 4AD 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) 17 February 2015 

Signed i vA Date 18 February 2015 

Presenter’s name, Steven Philip Ross it address and reference (if P For Official Use 

any) 1 St James’ Gate, Newcastle upon quidation Section Post Room 
Tyne NE1 4AD 

ee I MAE 
26/02/2015 #22 9 COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
G.A.R.R. ENGINEERING LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of GA R.R Engineering Limited 

on the 17th day of February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I belreve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Bagnall, Gary 

Signed _C— 

Dated 1 February, 2015 
—S



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value ___ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Cash at Bank 8,368 8,368 

Plant and Machinery 7,996 0 

Available to preferential creditors 16,364 8,368 

Signature qaaS = Se ee 

) 

Date. Feloruacy Rots 
—J 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,368 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 8,368 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,368 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,368 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue and Customs (25,000) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (400) 

(25,400) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (17,032) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary (2) 

(2) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (17,034) 

Signature SS Date \7] felarvacyy 290\S



‘5 Ayiandas 

UdAtB 
prey 

Ajiunses 
| 

FIqGap 
yo 

anyea 
Aylingas 

338q 
Aue 

jo 
sjtejaq 

| yo 
junowy 

(apoajsod 
y
y
)
 
ssaippy 

JUBUNIE[D 
10 

10;IP9td JO 
F
U
E
 

uorssassod 
s Auedwioo 
